
I.D.:	100901365

INTERCONECTARE	SI	CONFIGURARE	RETEA	CONTAINERE

Data
publicarii

29.07.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

15.000,00	RON	-	15.000,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: INTERCONECTARE	SI	CONFIGURARE	RETEA	CONTAINERE	Echipamente	1	-	RACK	"6UMontare	pe
perete	Racire	activa"	x	2	2	-	Media	convertor	"Gigabit	Etherent-SC	Multimode	2km"	x	2	3	-
Patch-uri	fibra	optica	"LC-LC	Multimode"	x	4	4	-	Patch	panel	"24	porturi	Cat5e"	x	2	5	-	Cable
management	"Plastic	Cu	inele"	x	2	6	-	Switch	"Managament	16	porturi,	PoE,	Rackabil"	x	2	7	-
Switch	"Management	5	porturi	PoE	Gigabit"	x	6	8	-	Access	Point	"Gigabit	PoE"	x	8	Materiale	9
-	Patch	cord	"cat5e	0.5	metrii"	x	30	10	-	Cablu	"Cat5e	FTP	80	metrii"	x	1	11	-	Patch	cord
"cat5e	5	metrii"	x	25	12	-	Suruburi	"Montare	rack	8x120mm"	x	4	13	-	Saiba	"Montare	rack	8"	x
4	14	-	Piulita	"Montare	rack	8"	x	4	15	-	Piulita	cu	capac	"Montare	rack	8"	x	4	Lucrari	16	-
Sudura	fibra	"OM3	multimode	2	perechi"	x	4	17	-	Interconectare	module	x	1	18	-	Montare
rack	x	2	19	-	Montare	patch	panel	x	2	20	-	Montare	cable	management	x	2	21	-	Montare
switch	16	porturi	x	2	22	-	Montare	switch	5	porturi	gigabit	poe	x	6	23	-	Montare	access	point-
uri	x	8	24	-	Configurare	retea	x	1	25	-	Sertizare	cablu	cat6	x	22	26	-	Verificare	conexiune	x	22
Pret:	15000	RON	fara	TVA


